

Other Suit : 02 of 2020 (R – 02 of 2020)
Present : Sri A.K.Singh (District Judge, Nadia)

Order No : 10

Date : 16/01/2023

Today is the date fixed for Sr/AD of O.P. no. 1 (d)
One envelop upon O.P. no. 1 (d) is received but not served with an endorsement “ Left”
SR of O.P. no. 1 (d) has not yet been received.
As per resolution of local bar Association cease work is being observed.
None takes any step today.

Fix 20.06.2023 for SR of O.P. no. 1 (d)

(Dictated)

Sd/- A.K.Singh
District Judge, Nadia