

Other Suit Case No : 02 of 2020
Present: Sri Subhankar Sen
District Judge, Nadia

Order No. 13
Date: 24-04-2024

Today is fixed for appearance of O.P No.1(a) to 1(c)
and W.O by O.P No.1(d).
O.P 1(d) files Written Objection supported by affidavit. Copy served. Let the
Written Objection be kept with the record.

O.P No. 1(a) to 1(c) and 2 files lawyers hazira. Petitioner is also files
lawyers hazira.

O.P No. 1(a) to 1(c) and 2 already filed W.O.

Fix 01.07.2024 for framing issue.

(Dictated)

District Judge, Nadia