

O.S. No. 02 of 2020
Present : Sri Subhankar Sen
District Judge, Nadia

Order no. 19
Dt. 06-01-2026

Date is fixed for hearing.

Citee nos. 1(a) to 1(d) and 2 have filed joint hazira of ld.
lawyer.

Petitioner files a petition seeking adjournment of hearing on
this date.

Heard.

Prayer is considered and allowed.

Fix **30-03-2026** for hearing.

D/C

Sd/- S. Sen

District Judge, Nadia