

O.S. No. 02 of 2020
Present : Sri Sujay Sengupta
District Judge, Nadia

Order No- 21

Dated- 01-07-2026

Date is fixed for hearing.

Citee nos. 1(a) to 1(d) file lawyer's hazira.

Plaintiff has filed a petition praying for time for hearing on grounds as stated therein.

The prayer is considered and allowed.

Fix 16-09-2026 for hearing.

D/C

Sd/- Sri S. Sengupta
District Judge, Nadia